
Sl No
VILLAGE 
NAME

TALUK DISTRICT Forest Sy No
Non Forest NO.

Width in m. LENGTH IN m. AREA in sqm
Area in Ha. in 

Forest

Area in Ha. 
in Non 
Forest

1 Samshi Sringeri Chikkamagaluru 183

261,262,260, 
266,271,269, 
297,1,298,15, 
179,174,175, 

169, 168

0.3 7000.00 0.1972 0.0395 0.1577

2 Kalasa Sringeri Chikkamagaluru 176, 325
1, 2, 3, 423, 

422, 409, 405,
335, 327, 1550, 

1025, 321,
320, 298, & 146

0.3 4680.00 0.1368 0.0609 0.0759

0.334 0.1004 0.2336

PROPOSAL OF JIO DIGITAL FIBER UNDERGROUND OFC CABLE  KALASA-KARVASE  Stretch in  KOPPA  FOREST DIVISION


